mc:ldron‘:3

HOTELS

by

MEETINGS

Glasgow
. (Coming Soon)

Derry Newcastle

Belfast—

Galway—= Manchester
(Coming Soon)

Limerick

Cork—

Birmingham
(Coming Soon)

CONFERENCE, MEETINGS &

EVENTS QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE

@ maldronhotels.com




All Maldron Hotels & meeting rooms offer free WiFi

Hotel Address Hotel Website Guest | Conference Theatre Class- Board- U-shape | Cabaret Private Natural Parking
Name Phone No. Conference & Events Email rooms Rooms room room P Dinner Daylight Spaces

Maldron Hotels

Maldron Hotel
Dublin Airport

Maldron Hotel Galway
Maldron Hotel Kevin Street

Maldron Hotel Limerick

Maldron Hotel
Newlands Cross

Maldron Hotel Parnell Square

Maldron Hotel
Pearse Street

Maldron Hotel
Portlaoise

Maldron Hotel
Sandy Road

Maldron Hotel
Shandon Cork City

Maldron Hotel
Smithfield

Maldron Hotel South Mall
Maldron Hotel Tallaght
Maldron Hotel Wexford
UK Hotels

Maldron Hotel Belfast
International Airport

Maldron Hotel Belfast City

Maldron Hotel Derry

Maldron Hotel Newcastle

Partner Hotels
Ballsbridge Hotel
Belvedere Hotel

Hotel 7

Dublin Airport, Dublin

Oranmore, Galway

Kevin Street Upper,
Dublin 8. DO8AX57

Southern Ring Road, Roxboro,
Co. Limerick

Naas Rd, Dublin 22

Parnell Square W, Rotunda,
Dublin, DO1 HX02

97-107 Pearse St, Dublin 2

Midway, Abbeyleix Rd,
Portlaoise, Co. Laois
Sandy Road, Headford Rd,
Galway City, Co. Galway

John Redmond St, Cork City

Smithfield, Dublin 7

94-95 South Mall,
Cork T12 EE72
Whitestown Way, Tallaght,
Dublin 24
Ballindinas,
Barntown, Wexford

200 Airport Road, Belfast
International Airport, Antrim,
Northern Ireland, BT29 4ZY
20, Brunswick Street,
Belfast, BT2 7GE
Butcher St, Londonderry,
County Derry BT48 6HL,
United Kingdom

Newgate Street, Newcastle
Upon Tyne. NE1 5RE

Pembroke Rd,
Ballsbridge, Dublin 4
Denmark Street Great,
Rotunda, Dublin, D01 W1CO
7 Gardiner Row, Rotunda,
Dublin, D01 XN53

+3531
808 0580
+35391
484611
+3531
906 8900
+35361
436 100
+3531
4640140
+3531
871 6800
+3531
670 3666
+35357
869 5900
+35391
513223
+35321
4529200
+3531
485 0901
+353 21
203700
+3531
468 5405
+35353
917 2000

+44 289
4457028

+44 28
9600 1680

+44 287
137 8112

+44191
640 9500

+3531
637 9300

+3531
8737700

+3531
8737700

maldronhoteldublinairport.com
events.dublinairport@maldronhotels.com
maldronhotelgalway.com
events.oranmoregalway@maldronhotels.com
maldronhotelkevinstreet.com
res.kevinstreet@maldronhotels.com
maldronhotellimerick.com
events.limerick@maldronhotels.com
maldronhotelnewlandscross.com
events.newlandscross@maldronhotels.com
maldronhotelparnellsquare.com
events.parnellsquare@maldronhotels.com
maldronhotelpearsestreet.com
events.pearsestreet@maldronhotels.com
maldronhotelportlaoise.com
events.portlaoise@maldronhotels.com
maldronhotelsandyroadgalway.com
events.sandyroad@maldronhotels.com
maldronhotelshandoncorkcity.com
reservations.shandon@maldronhotels.com
maldronhotelsmithfield.com
events.smithfield@maldronhotels.com
maldronhotelsouthmall.com
events.cork@maldronhotels.com
maldronhoteltallaght.com
events.tallaght@maldronhotels.com
maldronhotelwexford.com
events.wexford@maldronhotels.com

maldronhotelbelfastinternational.com
events.belfast@maldronhotels.com

maldronhotelbelfastcity.com
events.belfastcity@maldronhotels.com

maldronhotelderry.com
events.derry@maldronhotels.com

maldronhotelnewcastle.com
events.newcastle@maldronhotels.com

ballsbridgehotel.com
events@ballsbridgehotel.com
belvederehoteldublin.com
reservations@belvederehotel.ie
hotel7dublin.com
reservations@hotel7dublin.ie

Onsite charge applies
Onsite free
Onsite charge applies
Onsite free
Onsite free
Onsite charge applies
Onsite charge applies
Onsite free
Onsite free
Limited onsite free

Onsite charge applies

Discount rate with
local car park

Onsite free

Onsite free

Onsite free

Offsite charge applies

Limited onsite free

Onsite charges apply

Onsite charge applies
Local discounted parking

Local discounted parking




